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-

WATFORD

Parking Tariffs

ARLEQUIN

Kings, Queens, Gade Sutton | Gade - above Level 3
Palace and Church

Up to 1 hour £1.00 £1.00 | Upto 1 hour £1.00 £1.00
Up to 2 hours £1.50 £1.50 | Upto 2 hours £1.50 £1.50
Up to 3 hours £2.00 £2.00 | Up to 3 hours £2.00 £2.00
Up to 4 hours £2.50 £2.50 | Up to 4 hours £2.50 £2.50
Up to 5 hours £4.50 £4.50 | Up to 5 hours £4.50 £4.50
Up to 6 hours £8.00 £8.00 | Over 5 hours £5.00 £5.00
Up to 7 hours £12.00 £12.00 | Out of hours £5.00 £5.00
Over 7 hours £16.00 £16.00

Out of hours £5.00 £5.00

Lost tickets are charged at the full daily rate.
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